TRACTION THERAPY
INTERNATIONAL
MOVING REHABILITATION FORWARDMOVING REHABILITATION FORWARD
C H A T T A N O O G A  G R O U P
(tel) +1.423.870.7200  (fax) +1.423.870.2046  (web) chattgroup.com
Chattanooga Group is the world’s largest manufacturer of
rehabilitation equipment for treating musculoskeletal, neurological
and soft tissue disorders. For over six decades, Chattanooga

ST
EM
Ordering Information
Triton DTS
4767 – Triton DTS Package
includes:
4798  – Triton DTS Traction Unit
4766 – EMG module
2842 – Triton DTS Card
48084 – Patient Interrupt/EMG
Indicator Switch
27465 – Patient Data Cards (5x)
27321 – EMG Leadwire
42042 – DuraStick® 5cm Round
Electrodes (4x)
42061 – DuraStick 3cm Round
Electrodes (4x)
48144 – User Manual on CD
4769 − Triton DTS Traction Table
2825 – QuikWrapTM DTS Belting System
7040 – Saunders Cervical Traction
Device (with clevis)
42901 – Leg Bolster Set
866300 –  Black Naugahyde Wedge
9296 − Stabilizer Pressure Biofeedback
Triton Traction Unit
Triton DTS Traction Table
EMG Module
Mains Power: 100 – 240 V, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption: 75 W
Current Consumption: 3.2 Amps Max
Weight: 14 kg (30 lbs)
Dimensions: (L x W x H) 45 x 24 x 45 cm
(17.7” x 9.4” x 17.7”)
Electrical Safety Class: Class 1,
Type B
Safety Tests: IEC/UL/EN 60601-1,
IEC/EN 60601-1-2, CAN C22.2 No.
601.1-M90 w/A2
Meets MDD 93/42/EEC, CE 0413
technical specifications
Mains Power: 230 V, 50 Hz;
120 V, 60 Hz
Current: 230 V - 1.8 A; 120 V - 3.3 A
Power Input: 230 V - 230 W;
120 V - 200 W
Weight: 143 kg (315 lb)
Dimensions: (L x W x H) 203.2 x 71 x
51 to 102 cm (80" x 28" x 20" to 40")
Electrical Safety Class: Class 1, Type B
Safety Tests: IEC/UL/EN 60601-1,
CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 601.1-M90
w/A2
technical specifications
The Triton DTS package from Chattanooga Group offers
a complete system with a newly engineered spine table,
a sophisticated traction unit, and simple harnessing with
Quik-Wrap™.  The system is further accessorized with
a cervical traction attachment, bolster set, wedge, and
pressure biofeedback device.
Triton DTS Traction Unit Features
5 unique DTS Pull Patterns deliver pulls